

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2018-0045

File ID:	2018-0045	Type: Appo	pintment	Status:	To Committe	е	
Version:	1	Reference: 2018	3-0045 Cor	ntrolling Body:	Rochester Hi Museum Foundation	lls	
			File	Created Date :	02/02/2018		
File Name:	Nomination and Election	or 2018	Final Action:				
Title label:	Title label: Nomination and Election of Vice Chairperson for 2018						
Notes:							
Sponsors:			En	actment Date:			
Attachments:			Enact	ment Number:			
Contact:				Hearing Date:			
Drafter:			I	Effective Date:			
istory of Legisl	ative File	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:		Result:	
ion:					Date:		
Text of Legisla	ative File 2018-0045						
Title Nomination a	nd Election of Vice Ch	airperson for 2018					
Body <i>Resolved</i> , that the Rochester Hills Museum Foundation appoints as Vice Chairperson for 2018.							